Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

VxWorks, and QNX
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-24SU Intel Atom Z530P 1.6 GHz 0° to +60°C Fanless
VL-EPM-24EU Intel Atom Z520PT 1.33 GHz -40° to +85°C Fanless
Accessories
Part Number Description
VL-CKR-TIGER Development cable kit. Includes bold items below.
VL-CBR-1008 ATX power adapter cable
VL-CBR-2012 20” 24-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter board
VL-CBR-4405 IDE adapter board
VL-CBR-4406 IDE cable
VL-CBR-5012 I/O cable set and paddleboard
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-CBR-1401 Cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 Cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1603 Quad USB transition cable
VL-CBR-2010 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (JAE)
VL-CDD-xxxx CD-RW / DVD-ROM drive
VL-ENCL-5D Development enclosure
VL-F20-xxxx Disk on Module (IDE)
VL-HDD25-xxx 2.5” hard drive (IDE)